Part#: SC101R0KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 1UH 880MA 300 MOHM TH In Stock: 56753
RFQ
Part#: SC10-21SURKWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 630NM RED 1DIG 1 TH In Stock: 54546
RFQ
Part#: SC101R5KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 1.5UH 625MA 600 MOHM In Stock: 61060
RFQ
Part#: SC10-21EWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 627NM RED NUMERIC 1" In Stock: 52608
RFQ
Part#: SC10-21SRWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 660NM RED NUMERIC 1" In Stock: 86499
RFQ
Part#: SC10221KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 220UH 117MA 17 OHM TH In Stock: 62911
RFQ
Part#: SC10100KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 510MA 900 MOHM TH In Stock: 55576
RFQ
Part#: SC10180KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 18UH 295MA 2.7 OHM TH In Stock: 59588
RFQ
Part#: SC10102KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 1MH 76MA 40 OHM TH In Stock: 61985
RFQ
Part#: SC10-3A Manufacturers: Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
Description: SCREW JACK FOR MOD TO T-STRUTS In Stock: 3235
RFQ
Part#: SC10-21SYKWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 590NM YLW 1DIG 1 TH In Stock: 53149
RFQ
Part#: SC10100JT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 10UH 510MA 900 MOHM TH In Stock: 63784
RFQ
Part#: SC10-21YWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 590NM YLW NUMERIC 1" In Stock: 37246
RFQ
Part#: SC10101KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 100UH 146MA 11 OHM TH In Stock: 47878
RFQ
Part#: SC10-21GWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 565NM GRN NUMERIC 1" In Stock: 55621
RFQ
Part#: SC10-21CGKWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 570NM GRN 1DIG 1 TH In Stock: 63565
RFQ
Part#: SC10150KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 15UH 395MA 1.5 OHM TH In Stock: 49411
RFQ
Part#: SC10-11YWA Manufacturers: Kingbright
Description: DISPLAY 590NM YLW NUMERIC 1.02" In Stock: 46247
RFQ
Part#: SC10220KT Manufacturers: AMP Connectors / TE Connectivity
Description: FIXED IND 22UH 280MA 3 OHM TH In Stock: 54553
RFQ
Part#: SC10-2A Manufacturers: Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
Description: SCREW THUMB FOR PANEL ATTACHMENT In Stock: 3548
RFQ
SC10002430
Part Number SC10002430
Manufacturer Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
Description CAP SILICON 100PF 20% SMD
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Quantity Available 60477 pcs
Product Photo SC10002430.jpg
Category Capacitors
Voltage - Breakdown 100V
Tolerance ±20%
Size / Dimension 0.030" L x 0.030" W (0.76mm x 0.76mm)
Series SC
Packaging Tray
Package / Case Nonstandard Chip
Other Names 863-1226
Operating Temperature -65°C ~ 200°C
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Height 0.006" (0.15mm)
Features High Reliability
ESL (Equivalent Series Inductance) -
Detailed Description 100pF Silicon Capacitor 100V Nonstandard Chip
Capacitance 100pF
Applications High Temperature
Components-Store.com is a Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components. We specialize in all Skyworks Solutions, Inc. series electronic components. We have 60477 pieces of Skyworks Solutions, Inc.
SC10002430 in stock available now. Request a quote from electronics components distributor at Components-Store.com, our sales team will contact you within 24 hours.
RFQ Email: info@Components-Store.com
Related keywords for SC10002430
Reliable Stocking Distributor of Electronic Components © 2003-2019 Components-Store.com All Rights Reserved.
E-mail: info@Components-Store.com
SC10002430 Details PDF
Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
Buy SC10002430 with confidence from Components-
Store.com, 1 Year Warranty
Part Number: RoHs Status:
Manufacturer Ship From:
Description Shipment Way:
Data sheet:
SC10002430 Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Skyworks Solutions, Inc. Hong Kong
CAP SILICON 100PF 20% SMD DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SC Series
Request For Quotation
PRODUCT PARAMETER
RELATED PRODUCTS